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Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Melting point

Purity(GC)

Appearance (M121805)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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2-Methoxy-5-nitro-4-picoline

6635-90-1
97%
D1627058
M121805
306028

Limit Values

79-83 (°C)

97-100 (%)

White to yellow powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

80.00000 °C

97.35%

White to yellow powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure
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